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Bucyrus High School

Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC
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Last Completed Event

HY-TEK's Meet Manager
Buckeye Central H.S. CC Invitational - 10/1/2016
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Chad Johnson
Trevor Cook

Brad Bauer
Nathaniel Redden
Tyler Leist

Gavin Shindeldecker
Nick Studer

Wade Hopkins
Roberto Oswald
Joe Oren

Zack Lingo

James Walker
Jordan Foster
A.J. White

Jack Yeater
Joseph Tinnerello
Justin Gillmor
Clay Reynolds
Rafael Antonio Renteria
Ethan Elliott
Justin Robinson
Blake Smith
Gerardo Garcia
Garrett Risser
Clay Gahring
Tyler Reinhart-Anez
B.J. White

Ryan Bentley
Blaine Focht
Mostyn Evans
Timothy Chandler
Braxton James
Phillip Nicol
Nathan Cofer

Seth Karcher
Daniel Patton
Nick Bauer

Landon Schaffer
Christopher Pinnick
Kyle Rumschlag
Jevyn Pratt

Colby Carter

Ryan Alvarado
Garrett Crowner
Alex Mutchler
Joshua Rose
Bailey Breidenbach
Connor Roush
Clayton Lust
Marshall Reinhard
Kaleb Hart

Alec Moore

Noah Smith

Manny Heilman
Isaiah Swihart
Cortez Cary

Col. Crawford
Carey

Col. Crawford
Plymouth

Carey

Lucas

Col. Crawford
Col. Crawford
Marion Harding
Carey

Marion Harding
Northmor
Hopewell-Loudon
Northmor

Carey

Marion Harding
Willard

Mans. Christian
Riverdale
Plymouth
Plymouth
Willard

Carey

Willard

Willard
Hopewell-Loudon
Northmor
Northmor
Hopewell-Loudon
Northmor
Wynford

Col. Crawford
Marion Harding
Willard

Wynford

Carey

Willard

Willard
Ridgedale
Hopewell-Loudon
Carey

Marion Harding
Hopewell-Loudon
Clear Fork

Col. Crawford
Wynford
Hopewell-Loudon
Hopewell-Loudon
Ridgedale
Hopewell-Loudon
Northmor
Northmor
Wynford
Northmor

Clear Fork
Willard

http://www.baumspage.com/cc/buckeyecentral/2016/Boys%20High%20School .htm

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44

45
46
47

13



10/2/2016

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

http://www.baumspage.com/cc/buckeyecentral/2016/Boys%20High%20School .htm

Devin Peters
Chris Laney
Isaiah Hoepf
Ryan Stevely
Tanner Stoll
Lleyton Conley
Austin Hernandez
Brendan Herbert
Blake Thompson
Trevor Zook
Michael Collins
Ethan Delaney
Aaron Hartley
Kaleb Carver
Kyle Huth
Branden Carlson
Kane Kent

Caden Hoover
Nic Switzer
Prescott Lillo
Ethan Hall

Ty Flohr

Austin Amens
Nick Bowser
Devin Brant
Zach Leonhart
Brandon Dye
Justin Dentinger

Anthony Katsaounis

Gavin Buurma
Alec Johnson
Curtis DeAmicis
Ben Hetzel

Chaz Ropp

Kyle Price

Alex Miller
Joshua Haynes
Brandon Bauer
Brendan Durbin
Kolton Hart
Isaac Salinas
Josh Jackson
Chance Mason
Dylan Case
Isaac Pfeiffer
Calvin Komer
Caleb Hinton
Jacob Rowland
Aidan Beckley
Dakota Conley
Tyler Hall

Cain Hayes
Steven Long
Travis Fletcher
Justin Coleman
Nikos Portentoso
Stephen Letso
Ben Meade

Coy Cole

Kris Worner
Aaron Burnett
Joseph Schock
Trey Lehnhart
Dawson Whittaker
Sam Wink
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Marion Harding
Calvert

Carey
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Carey

Carey
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Hopewell-Loudon
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St. Peter's
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Collin Hoepf
Wyatt Hess
Gordon Stanfield
Trenton Gray
Noah Pindel
Braden Shook
Derrek Shriver
Noah Salas
Ethan Chapman
Samuel Judd
Gavon Sweet
Kaleb Walton

Ty Vaughn

Noah Jensen
Nathan Freshwater
Alex Young

Josh Leopold
Kevin Spradling
Jeremy Taylor
Wesley Patrick
Chase Smith
Chase Stevens
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Col. Crawford
Total Time: 1:
Average:

Carey
Total Time: 1:
Average:
Northmor
Total Time: 1:
Average:
Marion Harding
Total Time: 1:
Average:
Willard
Total Time: 1:
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Hopewell-Loudon
Total Time: 1:
Average:
Plymouth
Total Time: 1:
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Wynford
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Average:
Lucas
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36
28
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20
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46
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10
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38

53 2 5

105 12 14

106 9 11

114 17 20

141 13 24

149 4 18

200 29 33

242 6 53

313 59 61

317 50 60
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